www.theplayersagent.com

Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:
Last contract:

Height / Weight:
Position:

Foots:

Player profile:

Achievements:

Other information:

Q CAREER

Since Club

Jun 2019 MYPA ( Finland )
Sep 2018 TPS ( Finland )
Sep 2015 Galway ( Ireland )
Feb 2015 KTP ( Finland )
Feb 2014 Lahti ( Finland )
Jul 2009 Levadia ( Estonia )
Mar 2009 Kleve ( Germany )

Q MATCH SUMMARY

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Tomi Saarelma - Left midfielder

Date of birth: 30 Nov 1988/ 37 years old
Nationality: Finland

Finnish, English, Spanish and German
No data available
174 cm. / 70 kg.

o Left midfielder (preferred)
¢ Playmaker, central midfielder
e Right fullback

Both_right

https://en.m.wikipedia.org/wiki/Tomi_Saarelma

-Chelsea FC player 2,5 years (U18-U21) -Estonian Champion -UEFA Champions League &

UEFA Europa League experience -Estonian Cup & Super Cup Winner -Ireland Cup Finalist

-Under contract in Switzerland at SV Muttenz till 30.05.22 but looking for a new challenge
-Played professionally also in Germany & Switzerland -Finland Nationalteam (U17-U21) -
Also spent time with clubs such as Twente(HOL) , West Ham(ENG), Bolton(ENG),
Djurgédrden(SWE) -sarioglu5@hotmail.com or +358407515133 direct contact

Contracts

No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club

No professional contracts found for this club


/app_dev.php/profile/11877/tomi_saarelma

Season / Team / Comp

2019 / MYPA / Ykkénen

2018 / TPS / Veikkausliiga

2015 / Galway / Premier League

2015 / Galway / League Cup

2015 / KTP / League Cup

2014 / FC Lahti / Veikkausliiga

2014 / FC Lahti / Suomen Cup

2014 / FC Lahti / League Cup

2010 / Levadia / Meistriliiga

2009/2010 / Levadia / UEFA Champions League

2009/2010 / Levadia / UEFA Europa League

2008/2009 / Kleve / Regionalliga

1170

90’

317

0|

90’

1440'

168"

15'

1350

360'

180"

90’

13

H



	Tomi Saarelma - Left midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	MYPA ( Finland )
	TPS ( Finland )
	Galway ( Ireland )
	KTP ( Finland )
	Lahti ( Finland )
	Levadia ( Estonia )
	Kleve ( Germany )

	MATCH SUMMARY

