



Tomi Saarelma - Left midfielder

Date of birth: 30 Nov 1988 / 37 years old

Nationality: Finland

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

Finnish, English, Spanish and German

Last contract:

No data available

Height / Weight:

174 cm. / 70 kg.

Position:

- **Left midfielder (preferred)**
- **Playmaker, central midfielder**
- **Right fullback**

Foots:

Both_right

Player profile:

https://en.m.wikipedia.org/wiki/Tomi_Saarelma

Achievements:

-Chelsea FC player 2,5 years (U18-U21) -Estonian Champion -UEFA Champions League & UEFA Europa League experience -Estonian Cup & Super Cup Winner -Ireland Cup Finalist

Other information:

-Under contract in Switzerland at SV Muttenz till 30.05.22 but looking for a new challenge
 -Played professionally also in Germany & Switzerland -Finland Nationalteam (U17-U21) -
 Also spent time with clubs such as Twente(HOL) , West Ham(ENG), Bolton(ENG),
 Djurgården(SWE) -sarioglu5@hotmail.com or +358407515133 direct contact



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Jun 2019	MYPA (Finland)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Sep 2018	TPS (Finland)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Sep 2015	Galway (Ireland)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Feb 2015	KTP (Finland)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Feb 2014	Lahti (Finland)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Jul 2009	Levadia (Estonia)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Mar 2009	Kleve (Germany)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>



MATCH SUMMARY



Season / Team / Comp

Season / Team / Comp	Time	Goals	Goals	Goals	Goals	Goals	Goals	Goals	Goals	Goals
2019 / MYPA / Ykkönen	1170'	13	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2018 / TPS / Veikkausliiga	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2015 / Galway / Premier League	317'	6	3	3	0	1	0	0	0	0
2015 / Galway / League Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2015 / KTP / League Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2014 / FC Lahti / Veikkausliiga	1440'	16	16	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2014 / FC Lahti / Suomen Cup	168'	3	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2014 / FC Lahti / League Cup	15'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2010 / Levadia / Meistriliiga	1350'	15	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2009/2010 / Levadia / UEFA Champions League	360'	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2009/2010 / Levadia / UEFA Europa League	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2008/2009 / Kleve / Regionalliga	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0